ATTIRE ALLOWANCE  1400 LATE COMING  0 
FOOD AND 

REFRESHMENT  700 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY   

MGMT. ALLOWANCE  2050    

SPC. ALLOWANCE  0    

ARRERS      

MISC. ALLOW.  0    
CHILDREN’S EDU. 

ALLOWANCE 

TOTAL DED.  200 

TOTAL EARNINGS  30,000 NET PAY  29,800 

RUPEES : Rupees Twenty-Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Only 

RENUKAA VENTURES 

SALARY SLIP AUGUST – 2024 

Pay Slip:  20 Firm Name:    Yashempire Developers LLP CO. PAN NO : AABFY4645G 

Emp. Code: 37 Name:  Kartik Vijay Lohar Gross Salary : 30,000 

Grade :  Dept./Site:

[...]

ATTIRE ALLOWANCE  1400 LATE COMING  0 
FOOD AND 

REFRESHMENT  700 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY  5086 

MGMT. ALLOWANCE  2050    

SPC. ALLOWANCE  0    

ARRERS      

MISC. ALLOW.  0    
CHILDREN’S EDU. 

ALLOWANCE 

TOTAL DED.  6006 

TOTAL EARNINGS  30,000 NET PAY  23,994 

RUPEES : Rupees Twenty-Three Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Four Only 

RENUKAA VENTURES 

SALARY SLIP SEPTEMBER – 2024 

Pay Slip:  20 Firm Name:    Yashempire Developers LLP CO. PAN NO : AABFY4645G 

Emp. Code: 37 Name:  Kartik Vijay Lohar Gross Salary : 30,000 

Grade :

[...]

ATTIRE ALLOWANCE  1400 LATE COMING  0 
FOOD AND 

REFRESHMENT  700 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY   

MGMT. ALLOWANCE  2050    

SPC. ALLOWANCE  0    

ARRERS      

MISC. ALLOW.  0    
CHILDREN’S EDU. 

ALLOWANCE 

TOTAL DED.  200 

TOTAL EARNINGS  30,000 NET PAY  29,800 

RUPEES : Rupees Twenty-Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Only 

RENUKAA VENTURES 

SALARY SLIP NOVEMBER – 2024 

Pay Slip:  20 Firm Name:    Yashempire Developers LLP CO. PAN NO : AABFY4645G 

Emp. Code: 37 Name:  Kartik Vijay Lohar Gross Salary : 30,000 

Grade :

[...]

ATTIRE ALLOWANCE  1400 LATE COMING  0 
FOOD AND 

REFRESHMENT  700 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY  10714 

MGMT. ALLOWANCE  2050    

SPC. ALLOWANCE  0    

ARRERS      

MISC. ALLOW.  0    
CHILDREN’S EDU. 

ALLOWANCE 

TOTAL DED.  11014 

TOTAL EARNINGS  30,000 NET PAY  18,986 

RUPEES : Rupees Eighteen Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty- Six Only